Known Horses for Monday, 12 April 2021 at 5:11 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Grafton - Monday, 12 April 2021

5:05PM - THE JACKAL FLYING HANDICAP (1100m)

05 Zac Attack 2/1: 11 9 7 Oct '19
01 Redcore 2/1: 39 10 5 Mar '19
15 Tallis 2/1: 17 18 6 Jul '20

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last
Marg

9.8L
3.5L
4.2L

Carried
Wt

58.0
59.0
56.5

Win
Wt

56.0
57.0
56.5
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Wt
Now

555
58.5
55.0

Fred
Factor

6.3
16
31

Months
Idle

Form
Score

223
16.6
271

BLP  Vaue

13

o

Emerg
Factor

15.3
116
211

Trainer

O'Rourke
Bellamy
Prosser

Jockey

Lloyd
Grisedale
Weir

Age

am
6G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Redcar - Monday, 12 April 2021

10:50 PM - Join Racing TV Now Fillies' Restricted Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1100m)
02 Instinction 714:0 12 Oct '12 126.0 12.0 0 100 120 Smart Lee 2F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Fairview - Monday, 12 April 2021

11:05 PM - Play Soccer 6, 10 And 13 Fm 93 Divided Handicap (F & M) (1422m)
09 Encryption 26/7: 15 9 2 Feb'19 05L 54.0 56.0 120.0 53.3 643 55 62.3 Kotzen Mxothwa  5F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Windsor - Tuesday, 13 April 2021

12:10 AM - Follow At The Races On Twitter Handicap (2200m)
04 Brains 2/1: 24 11 7 Dec'18 7.5L 60.0 58.0 130.0 60.3 783 67 71.3 Osborne Osborne 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 13 April 2021

4:50 AM - Sky Sports Racing HD Virgin 535 Handicap (2084m)
07 Ghostly 2/1:13 2 3 Nov '19 25L 56.0 64.0 127.0 63.9 689 66 65.9 Barclay Hardie 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Armidale - Tuesday, 13 April 2021

3:15PM - ARMIDALE EX SERVICESCLUB CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1100m)
03 Pocket Pistol 2/1:13 4 8 Nov '18 6.7L 575 585 585 8.3 203 16 12.3 Schmetzer Palmer 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Mornington - Tuesday, 13 April 2021

5:00 PM - McLeod TreesHandicap (2050m)
06 Queen Adele 1/1:5 5 4 Feb 21 55L 60.0 595 575 32 1 122 7 8.2 Alderson Walker 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Newmarket - Wednesday, 14 April 2021

12:55 AM - Price Promise At bet365 Handicap (1540m)
05 Tinto 27/8: 44 3 9 Dec'15 45L 59.0 59.0 127.0 57.3 69.3 66 60.3 Perrett Crowley 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Ruakaka - Wednesday, 14 April 2021

10:32 AM - Fell Engineering (Bm74) (1200m)

04 Ohceedee 1/1: 36 4 11 May '17  25.0L
12:17 PM - Northland Business Systems M dn (1200m)
07 Dottie Dee 1/1:4 7 7 Feb '20 9.6L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
58.0 58.0
555 575

Page 9/17

Wt
Now

58.0

55.5

Fred
Factor

25.0

112

Months
Idle

Form
Score

40.0

25.2

BLP

36

18

Value

Emerg
Factor

29.0

182

Trainer

Cole

Noble

Jockey

Elliot

Innes

Age

6G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Eagle Farm - Wednesday, 14 April 2021

1:08 PM - SKY RACING Caolts, Geldings and Entires Class 1 Handicap (1200m)

02 Krameric 713: 9 7 1 Dec'18 59.0 58.0 -0.8
2:18 PM - STRADBROKE SEASON FASHION LUNCH 7 MAY Class 6 Handicap (1200m)
04 Katy's Daughter 2/1:18 2 12 Dec'17 7.8L 55.0 555 56.5 9.3
08 Centrefire 2/1:21 3 1 Apr'21 56.5 54.0 -19
02 Elixir 2/1: 32 5 4 Jul '20 35L 540 59.0 60.5 12.4
05 Great Powers 4/2: 40 6 7 Apr'20 73L 57.0 570 56.0 6.5
07 Churning 1/1: 22 7 9 Dec'18 7.2L 56.0 59.0 54.0 8.0
06 Maslow 2/1:19 8 8 Nov'l9  41L 575 575 555 25

Months
Idle

o

12

Form BLP Vaue

Score

7.2

233

21
214
195
24.0
185

3:28 PM - KINGSTON TOWN CLUB LUNCH 28 MAY QTIS3-Y-O BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1200m)

04 Queen Sweeper 2/1:11 6 14 Jul ‘20 10.6L 55.0 570 545 118
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8

318

21

16
13
17
10

25

9.8

10.9

Emerg
Factor

6.2

113

11
174
125
15.0
10.5

17.8

Trainer

Hansen

Hoysted
Munce
Kelly
Currie
O'Rourke
O'Rourke

Kendrick

Jockey

Fradd

Thompson
El-1ssa
Cowan
Tarrant
Bayliss
Cahill

Tarrant

Age

4G

5M
am
5G
6M
5M
5G

3F



Months
Idle

2

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor
Hawkesbury - Wednesday, 14 April 2021
2:00 PM - KEARNEY RACING BENCHMARK 78 HANDICAP (2100m)
02 Relucent 5/1: 22 3 3 Oct '19 16L 615 56.5 585 -4.6
05 Dylan's Romance 2/1: 70 4 2 Jul '19 0.6L 57.0 55.0 555 21
04 Selica 5/3: 17 7 10 Jan '21 6.1L 54.0 550 57.0 9.2
2:35PM - MYRTLE HOUSE STABLES 3&4YO BENCHMARK 72 HANDICAP (1100m)
04 Let It Pour 16/4: 15 2 8 Sep '19 32L 540 575 57.0 83
03 Pinnacle Prince 4/2: 4 8 1 Jan '21 57.0 58.5 12
3:10PM - CLAIRE LEVER RACING CG& E BENCHMARK 72 HANDICAP (1300m)
10 Isorich 16/6: 129 7 3 Dec'17 21L 59.0 60.5 57.0 1.7
08 Napoleon Solo 4/2: 26 11 3 Nov'l9  0.7L 555 585 585 54
3:45PM - BRAD WIDDUP RACING F&M BENCHMARK 72 HANDICAP (1300m)
11 Centimenta 3/1: 10 1 6 Feb '20 2.6L 60.0 595 56.0 -0.9
13 Canadian Spice 1/1: 12 11 5 Dec'19 1.7L 585 595 545 -0.6
4:20 PM - A.K.A RACING BENCHMARK 78 HANDICAP (1500m)
02 Mongolian Wolf 13/5: 51 4 8 Feb'20 17.3L 60.5 52.0 60.0 10.3
4:55PM - HAWKESBURY CUP DAY 1ST MAY 5Y0O & UP BENCHMARK 72 HANDICAP (1100m)
07 What Could Be 2/1: 51 2 8 Oct '19 45L 59.0 58.0 58.0 29
13 Katgully Red 2/1: 26 3 11 Feb 21 83L 56.0 545 54.0 56
09 Demonstrate 11/4: 69 8 12 Mar '18 55L 59.0 575 56.0 20
08 Invincible Lad 1/1: 23 13 9 Feb'18 8.6L 575 585 56.5 8.6
02 Akasaki 4/2: 55 14 8 May'19 31L 61.0 555 61.0 -11
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Form
Score

14
3.9
26.2

18.3
10.2

117
194

6.1
15.4

223

129
19.6
220
30.6
20.9

BLP

18

10
16
14
17

Value

116
10.1

4.9
5.6

31

Emerg
Factor

-1.6
19
16.2

103
8.7
16.4

0.1
10.4

14.3

49

10.0
216
129

Trainer

Waller
Conners
Neasham

Baker
Cavanough

Seelin
Snowden

Waller
Waller

Lees

Atkins
Butler
Kirkup
Snowden
Jones

Jockey

McDonad
McEvoy
Berry

McDonad
Bowman

Buckley
Bayliss

McEvoy
Collett

Bowman

Dolan
O'Hara
Clipperton
Berry
Palmer

Age

4G
8G
am

am
3c

10G
5G

3F
3F

G

8G
6G
8G
5G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Bendigo - Wednesday, 14 April 2021

2:45PM - DeAraugo & Lea Electrical BM 70 Handicap (1100m)

05 It'sKind Of Magic 2/1:8 5 11 Dec'19 34L 60.0

02 Modear 2/1: 17 6 4 Jan '20 24L 585
3:55PM - The Big Screen Company BM 64 Handicap (1600m)

11 My Squeeze Louise 116 4 3 Feb'2l  50L 56.0
5:05PM - Drinking. Driving. They’'re Better Apart BM 64 Hcp (1300m)

05 Crafty Tycoon 2/1: 56 5 8 Jan '20 35L 575

Win

59.5
54.0

56.0

59.5
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Wt
Now

57.5
58.5

57.0

59.5

Fred
Factor

1.0
-11

58

6.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

17.0
8.9

12.8

19.6

BLP

12

14

Value

7.1

Emerg
Factor

6.0
4.9

9.8

11.6

Trainer

Stanley
Payne

Pagan

Pfieffer

Jockey

Allen
Williams

King

Moor

Age

aM
aM

3F

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Naracoorte - Wednesday, 14 April 2021

3:00 PM - Enviro Tec Benchmark 62 Handicap (Heat 8 SA Sprint Series) (1000m)

11 Counter Spin 8/4: 97 12 7 Aug '17 52L 54.0 570 54.0 75
3:35PM - Marana Park Thoroughbreds Benchmark 64 Handicap (Heat 9 Autumn Series) (1430m)

03 Shock Alert 2/1: 37 8 7 Sep '19 7.8L 60.0 555 615 55

04 Strykeln Style 2/1:22 12 6 Jan '19 31L 615 565 605 -16
4:10 PM - Elders|Insurance Benchmark 72 Handicap (Heat 8 Provincial Super Series) (2000m)

13 Searaven 2/1: 87 2 6 Jun'19 213L 680 680 540 10.4

06 Turf Man 4/2: 43 11 12 Jul '20 6.6L 585 56.0 545 15
5:20 PM - Coopers Brewery Benchmark 58 Handicap (1200m)

11 Khani Star 4/2: 22 15 6 Jan 21 39L 58.0 585 575 3.9

Page 13/17

Form
Score

26.5

20.5
16.4

184
245

24.9

BLP Vaue

14

12

16
13

56

Emerg
Factor

195

135
10.4

124
125

189

Trainer

Tootell

Dodgson
Macmillan

Brook
Hickmott

Magro

Jockey

Boyd

Crowther
Pannell

Lions
Fawke

Eaton

Age

10G

G
5G

9G
6G

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Ascot - Wednesday, 14 April 2021

3:14PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1000m)

01 Strike 2/1: 6 4 6 Oct '19 3.7L
4:59 PM - HEINEKEN 3 HANDICAP (1000m)

07 Promission 2/1:12 4 7 Feb 21 33L
6:10 PM - MORLEY GROWERSMARKET HANDICAP (1600m)

10 Scintillating 2/1: 53 7 8 Oct '19 7.1L
6:45PM - MRSMAC'SHANDICAP (2400m)

03 Crystal Valley 4/2: 34 6 2 Feb'19 12

04 Saxon Saxoff 2/1: 77 8 6 Mar'19  95L

15 Hyperspace 2/1: 35 9 4 May'19  1.6L

07 Friar Away 2/1: 36 10 6 Jan '18 2.6L

01 RedHot Tip 13/3: 14 12 5 Apr '20 23L
7:25PM - VALE BOB KING HANDICAP (1400m)

13 Rexford 2/1: 27 3 3 Oct '19 25L

10 LooksLikeMagic 2/1: 27 9 7 Apr 20 5.1L

03 Divine Quest 4/2:21 12 8 Apr'19 7.1L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
60.0 56.5
58.0 56.0
54.0 55.0
57.0 57.0
54.0 54.0
55.0 57.0
55.0 57.0
60.0 57.0
55.0 59.0
55.5 60.5
58.0 60.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

575

575
56.5
55.0
55.0
60.0

54.5
56.0
58.0

Fred Months

Factor

0.2

13

7.8

16
115
31

0.0

52

8.7

Idle

12

11

Form BLP Vaue

Score

102

123

228

9.6
255
16.1
20.2
17.0

11.2
25.4
28.7

15

17

10

16
16

Emerg
Factor

4.2

53

14.8

7.6
19.5
121
14.2
12.0

8.2
184
20.7

Trainer

Gangemi

Grantham

Parnham

Webster
Green
McAuliffe
Erkelens
Miller

Lockwood
Diederich
Webster

Jockey

Noske

Parnham

McNaught

Turner
Derrick
Warwick
Knuckey
Bennett

Turner
Derrick
Knuckey

Age

3G

am

6G

6M
10G
5G
G
4G

5G
5M
5M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 14 April 2021

10:15 PM - Larch Hep (C4) (1200m)

01 Harrier Jet

11:45 PM - Cypress Hep (C3) (1200m)

04 ImaSingleMan

3/1: 78

4/2:9

3

6

8

13

Feb'15

Apr 20

18L 50.0 58.0

53L 585 55.5
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Wt
Now

58.0

Fred
Factor

16.2

26

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

272

216

BLP Vaue

24

15

Emerg Trainer
Factor

Jockey

19.2 O'Sullivan  Purton

8.6 Cruz

Chadwick

Age

9G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Happy Valley - Thursday, 15 April 2021

12:15 AM - Fountain Palm Hcp (C3) (1650m)
09 Right Honourable 1/1: 45 9 1 Mar '15 53.5 56.0 19 11.9 2 10.9 Gibson Chadwick  7G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Albany - Thursday, 15 April 2021

4:17 PM - ALBANY TRAVEL & CRUISE HANDICAP (1500m)

04 Candlelight Star
05 AwesomeAs
01 KiaOraStar
03 Senso

7:15PM - FURPHY ROAD TO THE JERICHO 26 APRIL HANDICAP (1900m)

03 Western King

9/5: 79
1/1: 62
2/1: 41
117:77

2/1:21

1
2
4
5

1

9
1
8
3

4

Dec'18
Jul '16
May ‘20
Jul '16

Jan '19

Last Carried
Marg Wt

6.6L 56.0

56.0
55L 59.5
0.3L 555

34L 58.0

Win

55.0

58.5
55.0

56.0
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Wt
Now

55.0
54.0

555

58.0

Fred
Factor

51
-1.6
51
-0.0

18

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

15.1
14
17.1

6.8

BLP

Value

10.6

7.0

Emerg
Factor

6.1
0.4
9.1

2.8

Trainer

Attwell
Byas
Lane
(Jnr)

Hunter

Jockey

Becker
Derrick
Yuill
Bell

Yuill

Age

10G
8M
G
8G

6G
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